                   �� ��
Halogen Free
Value Added SATA-Disk Module IIII
Specification for 22P/180D
March 1, 2011
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Xintai 5th Rd., Sec.1, Hsichih, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221

16
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  SDM  x x x x  4  L  X  X  S  –  K  X
Apacer Product Code
Model Name
Capacity
128M:   128MB
256M:   256MB
512M:   512MB
001G:     1GB
002G:     2GB
004G:     4GB
008G:     8GB
Package Modifier
       4: 22P/180D without Housing
Controller Version
         L: Bridge Solution
PCB Version
Configuration
S: Single Channel
D: Dual Channel
Environmental Specification
S: Halogen-Free
Features
K: Value Added
Flash Type
S: Samsung SLC
T: Toshiba SLC
Value Added SATA-Disk Module IIII
AP-SDMxxxx4LXXS-KX
17
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard High Speed
128 MB AP-SDM128M4LASS-KS N/A
256 MB AP-SDM256M4LASS-KS AP-SDM256M4LADS-KS
512 MB AP-SDM512M4LASS-KS AP-SDM512M4LADS-KS
1 GB AP-SDM001G4LASS-KS AP-SDM001G4LADS-KS
2 GB AP-SDM002G4LASS-KS AP-SDM002G4LADS-KS
4 GB N/A AP-SDM004G4LADS-KS
8 GB AP-SDM008G4LASS-KT N/A
Value Added SATA-Disk Module IIII
AP-SDMxxxx4LXXS-KX
18
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 02/12/2009 Official release
1.1 03/01/2011 Updated Product Ordering Information
Value Added SATA-Disk Module IIII
AP-SDMxxxx4LXXS-KX
19
© 2011 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
4th Fl., 75 Xintai 5th Rd., Sec.1
Hsichih, New Taipei City
Taiwan 221
R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888
Fax: +886-2-2698-2889
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-518-8699